
 
 

RED OAK HAWK TENNIS 
 

SPRING SCHEDULE --- 2025 
 

Junior Varsity 
Date Host Start 

Tues. Jan. 28 Waxahachie HS 8:00am 
Tues. Feb. 18 Waxahachie HS 8:00am 
Tues. Feb. 25 Midlothian Heritage HS 8:00am 
Tues. Mar 4 Forney HS 8:00am 

Tues. Mar. 25 Waxahachie HS 8:00am 
Wed. April 2 Duncanville HS 8:00am 

Thurs. April 10 Ennis HS 8:00am 
Th/Fri. May 1st/2nd 15-5A District Tournament 8:00am 

 
 
 

Varsity 
Date Host Start 

Fri. Jan. 31 Ennis HS 8:00am 
Fri. Feb. 7 Duncanville HS 8:00am 

Fri. Feb. 21 Waxahachie HS 8:00am 
Fri. Feb. 28 Midlothian Heritage HS 8:00am 

Thurs. Mar. 6 Forney HS 8:00am 
Fri. Mar. 28 Waxahachie HS 8:00am 
Fri. April 4 Duncanville HS 8:00am 

Th/Fri. April 
24/25th 

15-5A District Tournament 8:00am 

 
 
Mascot:   Hawks 
Superintendent: Brenda Sanford   
Principal:  Brett Haugh 
Athletic Director: Chris Anderson  
Head Coach:  Bryan Reed 
 


